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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 8 Show Yards Only
P/FIS Name

Time

Boys 50 Free

1

~NOoO g WN

8

19.64 Y
20.36 Y
2065 Y
2095 Y
21.01Y
2116 Y
2118 Y
21.23 Y

Boys 100 Free
1

2
3%
3%
5
6
7
8

4317 Y
4545Y
46.02 Y
46.02 Y
46.03 Y
46.29 Y
4641 Y
46.69 Y

Boys 200 Free

1

~NOoO b~ WN

8

1:33.96 Y
1:39.44 Y
1:4143 Y
1:41.70 Y
1:41.89 Y
1:4342Y
1:43.63 Y
1:4475 Y

Boys 500 Free

1

~No gk WN

8

Boys 1000 Free

1
2
3
4

Boys 1650 Free

1
2
3
4

Boys 100 Back

1

o b WN

4:29.24 Y
4:29.30 Y
4:32.50 Y
4:3717 Y
4:49.05 Y
4:51.01Y
4:51.73 'Y
4:53.01Y

9:23.24 Y
9:46.88 Y
9:56.07 Y
10:03.07 Y

15:47.34 Y
16:16.18 Y
16:54.07 Y
17:50.87 Y

4822 Y
50.08 Y
50.44 Y
50.61 Y
51.15'Y
5135 Y
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AAA
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AAAA
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AAA
AAA
AAA
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AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
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AAAA
AAA
AAA
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AA

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AA

AAAA
AAA
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AAA
AAA

B 2 R v e e M M 1 1 | W M M T MU U M U MM M4 T T

m m T M m M T M T ™M™ T ™M™ ™

m T M T T

Germonprez, Nathaniel
Wehbe, Gregory
Dvorak, Henry
Watson, John
Pospishil, Jaden
Guzman, Kaden
Keuser, Nikolas

Mayo, Ryan

Germonprez, Nathaniel
Wehbe, Gregory
Pospishil, Jaden

Kolb, Aidin

Mayo, Ryan

Watson, John

Reida, Tyler

Finnegan, Nathan

Germonprez, Nathaniel
Watson, John

Hahn, Kalvin

Mayo, Ryan

Pospishil, Jaden

Wilcynski, Collin

Wehbe, Gregory
Sambula-Monzalvo, Michael

Watson, John

Hahn, Kalvin

Germonprez, Nathaniel
Finnegan, Nathan

Uehling, Matthew
Sambula-Monzalvo, Michael
Cunningham, Aidan
Wilcynski, Collin

Hahn, Kalvin
Finnegan, Nathan
Uehling, Matthew
Cunningham, Aidan

Hahn, Kalvin

Watson, John

Uehling, Matthew
Sambula-Monzalvo, Michael

Germonprez, Nathaniel
Watson, John

Clark, William

Kolb, Aidin

Pospishil, Jaden
Dvorak, Henry

AgelYr
18 UN MW
17 ACE MW
18 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
18 UN MW
18 ISWM MW
17 UN MW
18 UN MW
18 UN MW
17 UN MW
18 UN MW
17 UN MW
18 UN MW
18 UN MW
17 HLA MW
17 GOAL MW
18 UN MW
18 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
18 UN MW
18 GOAL MW
17 UN MW
17 ACE MW
18 UN MW
18 UN MW
17 UN MW
18 ISWM MW
17 UN MW
17 ACE MW
18 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
17 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
17 ACE MW
17 GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
18 GOAL MW
17 ACE MW
18 HG MW
18 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
17 UN MW
17 UN MW
18 UN MW
18  GOAL MW

2/24/2023
3/9/2023
2/24/2023
12/7/12022
2/24/2023
10/28/2022
2/24/2023
2/24/2023

2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023

3/9/2023

3/9/2023

2/24/2023
2/24/2023
3/17/2023
2/24/2023
10/28/2022
2/24/2023
3/14/2023
2/24/2023

2/24/2023
2/24/2023
11/11/2022
2/24/2023
3/9/2023
2/24/2023
3/17/2023
2/24/2023

10/28/2022
3/17/2023
3/9/2023
3/9/2023

3/9/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023

1/27/2023
10/28/2022
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
3/17/2023

2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MV Region VIIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2022 West Speedo Winter Juniors
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs

2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢

2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 NCSA Spring Swimming Champic
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs

2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2022 MW MAC Sr Finals and Prelim/Fii
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring St
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs

2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢

2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch

2023 MW Obs Westside Warrior Inv
2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
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P/FIS Name

7
8

Time

51.56 Y AAA
5269 Y AA

Boys 200 Back

1

NOoO g WDN

8

1:4249 'Y AAAA
1:47.18 Y AAAA
1:50.13 'Y AAA
1:5428 Y AA
1:5431Y AA
1:50.18 Y A
1:50.83Y A
2:00.36 Y A

Boys 100 Breast

1

NOoO g WDN

8

52.59 Y AAAA
54.16 Y AAAA
54.32 Y AAAA
556.57 Y AAAA
55.68 Y AAAA
55.91 Y AAAA
56.49 Y AAA

58.18 Y AAA

Boys 200 Breast

1

1:56.52 Y AAAA

2 1:57.26 Y AAAA
3 1:59.15 Y AAAA
4 2:00.51 Y AAAA
5 2:02.93 Y AAA
6 2:04.74 Y AAA
7 2:05.65 Y AAA
8 2:06.32 Y AAA
Boys 100 Fly
1 47.65 Y AAAA
2 48.45 Y AAAA
3 48.81 Y AAAA
4 49.81 Y AAA
5 4987 Y AAA
6 50.00 Y AAA
7 50.53 Y AAA
8 50.99 Y AAA
Boys 200 Fly
1 1:48.60 Y AAAA
2 1:50.85 Y AAA
3 1:51.99 Y AAA
4 1:52.04 Y AAA
5 1:53.42 Y AAA
6 1:54.57 Y AAA
7 1:5522 Y AAA
8 1:56.60 Y AA
Boys 200 IM
1 1:42.82 Y AAAA
2 1:47.08 Y AAAA
3 1:47.25 Y AAAA
4 1:50.91 Y AAA
5 1:51.81 Y AAA
6 1:52.88 Y AAA
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Horner, Jacob
Finnegan, Nathan

Germonprez, Nathaniel
Watson, John

Hahn, Kalvin
Finnegan, Nathan
Clark, William
Cunningham, Aidan
Uehling, Matthew
Coffey, Jared

Germonprez, Nathaniel
Hahn, Kalvin

Guzman, Kaden
Keuser, Nikolas
Watson, John

Clark, William

Beber, Drayton

Christ, Connor

Hahn, Kalvin
Germonprez, Nathaniel
Watson, John

Clark, William

Dankert, Luke
Guzman, Kaden
Beber, Drayton
Keuser, Nikolas

Germonprez, Nathaniel
Watson, John

Dvorak, Henry

Mayo, Ryan

Pospishil, Jaden

Clark, William

Reida, Tyler

Hahn, Kalvin

Watson, John

Hahn, Kalvin
Germonprez, Nathaniel
Pospishil, Jaden

Mayo, Ryan

Clark, William

Reida, Tyler

Dvorak, Henry

Germonprez, Nathaniel
Watson, John

Hahn, Kalvin

Clark, William

Beber, Drayton
Finnegan, Nathan

AgelYr
18 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
18 ISWM MW
18 GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
18  GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
17 ACE MW
18 HLA MW
18 ISWM MW
17 GOAL MW
18 ISWM MW
17 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
18 GOAL MW
17 UN MW
18 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
18 ISWM MW
17 GOAL MW
18 GOAL MW
18 HG MW
18 ISWM MW
17 GOAL MW
17 MAC MW
18 UN MW
18 GOAL MW
18 UN MW
18 ACE MW
18 GOAL MW
18  GOAL MW
17 UN MW
17 UN MW
18  GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
18 ISWM MW
18 GOAL MW
18 ACE MW
18  GOAL MW
17 HLA MW
18 GOAL MW
18 ISWM MW
18 GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
17 UN MW
17 UN MW
17 UN MW

2/24/2023
3/9/2023

12/7/2022

3/9/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023

3/9/2023

12/7/2022
10/28/2022
12/7/2022
2/24/2023
10/28/2022
3/9/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023

3/9/2023
3/14/2023
12/7/2022

3/9/2023
3/14/2023
12/7/2022

3/9/2023

3/9/2023

2/9/2023
3/9/2023
2/24/2023
3/9/2023
3/9/2023
3/17/2023
2/24/2023
2/9/2023

3/9/2023
3/17/2023
10/28/2022
3/9/2023
3/9/2023
3/17/2023
3/9/2023
3/9/2023

12/7/2022
3/9/2023
10/28/2022
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023

2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢

2022 West Speedo Winter Juniors

2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢

2022 West Speedo Winter Juniors
2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In
2022 West Speedo Winter Juniors
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs

2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 NCSA Spring Swimming Champic
2022 West Speedo Winter Juniors

2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 NCSA Spring Swimming Champic
2022 West Speedo Winter Juniors

2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring St

2023 MW Obs Metro Conference

2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Metro Conference

2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢

2022 West Speedo Winter Juniors
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs



Licensed To: Midwestern Swimming - Office Copy

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 8/3/2023 Page 3

Number of Top Times: 8 Show Yards Only
P/FIS Name

Time

7 1:53.92 Y AAA

8 1:54.98 Y AAA
Boys 400 IM

1 3:48.24 Y AAAA

2 3:51.59 Y AAAA

3 4:02.20 Y AAA

4 4:03.44 Y AAA

5 4:03.57 Y AAA

6 4:19.09 Y AA

P
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Guzman, Kaden
Pospishil, Jaden

Hahn, Kalvin
Watson, John
Clark, William
Finnegan, Nathan
Dankert, Luke
Meranda, Cael

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
18 UN MW
18 GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
18 GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
18 HG MW
17 LSS MW

2/24/2023
10/28/2022

10/28/2022
12/7/12022
3/9/2023
3/9/2023
3/14/2023
3/9/2023

2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In

2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In
2022 West Speedo Winter Juniors

2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 NCSA Spring Swimming Champic
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢



